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CCMSI 
 

Directory of Information  

State of NV Worker’s Compensation Program  

Claims Administrator 
 

Cannon Cochran Management Services, Inc. (CCMSI) 

PO Box 4990 

Carson City, NV 89702 

General Phone:    (775) 882-9600 

General Fax:      (775) 882-9601 

Toll Free:  (877) 243-1253 

 

 

Dedicated Claims Team                Direct Dial line               Email Address 

Sheila Reinhart, Account Manager  (775) 882-9600 sreinhart@ccmsi.com  

Tani Consiglio, Claim Supervisor  (775) 882-9605 tconsiglio@ccmsi.com  

Trion Williams, Litigation Specialist (775) 882-9607 trion.williams@ccmsi.com  

Melissa Banda, Lost Time Adjuster  (775) 882-9611 melissa.banda@ccmsi.com   

Michelle McKenna, Lost Time Adjuster (775) 882-9610 michelle.mckenna@ccmsi.com 

Melanie Lund, Med Only Adjuster  (775) 882-9609  melanie.lund@ccmsi.com  

Kim Campa, Med Only Adjuster  (775) 882-9608 kcampa@ccmsi.com  

Deborah Lea, Claim Clerk   (775) 882-9612 deborah.lea@ccmsi.com 

Hannah Strande, Claim Clerk  (775) 882-9613 hannah.strande@ccmsi.com  

Mary Shellard, Administrative Assistant (775) 882-9602  mary.shellard@ccmsi.com  

Kasey McCourtney, SIA Specialist  (775) 933-4812 kmccourtney@ccmsi.com  

Kristi Feldman, Nurse Case Manager (775) 882-9600 kristi.feldman@ccmsi.com 

Michelle Green, Nurse Case Manager (775) 882-9603 michelle.green@ccmsi.com  

Caitlin Mosher, Utilization Review Nurse (775) 882-9617 caitlin.mosher@ccmsi.com   
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Alisa Bird, Nurse Case Manager Assistant  (775) 882-9615 alisa.bird@ccmsi.com  

Camber Garry, Nurse Case Manager Assistant  (775) 882-9616 camber.garry@ccmsi.com  

 

Management Support Team (Offsite) 

 
Brigid Reyes, State Director   (702) 933-4800  breyes@ccmsi.com  

 

State of Nevada, Department Assignments 
 

Dept. of Transportation 

Dept. of Public Safety 

Dept. of Corrections 

Inmate Claims: 

 

Loss Time Adjuster:       Michelle McKenna  

Medical Only Adjuster:  Melanie Lund 

Assistant:        Deborah Lea  

 

 

 

 

All Other Departments: 

 

Loss Time Adjuster:  Melissa Banda 

Medical Only Adjuster: Kim Campa 

Assistant:   Hannah Strande 
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